BAT54-HT3 to BAT54S-HT3
Document Number 85690
Rev. 1.5, 12-Dec-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
1 2
3

Thermal Characteristics
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Part Ordering code Type Marking Remarks
BAT54-HT3 BAT54-HT3-GS08 L4 Tape and Reel
BAT54A-HT3 BAT54A-HT3-GS08 L5 Tape and Reel
BAT54C-HT3 BAT54C-HT3-GS08 L6 Tape and Reel
BAT54S-HT3 BAT54S-HT3-GS08 L7 Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak reverse
voltage=Working peak reverse voltage
VRRM 30 V